3-5 League Game Schedule 2025

1 Van Laugen 4 Myers-McArthur 7 Diosdado
2 Francis 5 Klein 8 Warwick
League Reps - Olivia Warwick (641.812.0498)
3 Velasco 6 Bird Brandon Morton (515.402.1610)
Field 1 (F1) = North/South Field 2 (F2) = West/East Revised: (R) = rescheduled
AUGUST
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 1 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9:00AM - 2 vs 6 (F1)
10:30AM - 4 vs 7 (F1)
12noon -1 vs 3 (F1)
1:30PM - 5 vs 8 (F1)
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
PICTURE DAY NO GAMES

Schedule on Web

HOLIDAY WEEKEND

31




1 Van Laugen
2 Francis

3 Velasco

4 Myers-McArthur

5 Klein

6 Bird

3-5 League Game Schedule 2025

7 Diosdado
8 Warwick

Field 1 (F1) = North/South

League Reps - Olivia Warwick (641.812.0498)
Brandon Morton (515.402.1610)

Field 2 (F2) = West/East

Revised:

(R) = rescheduled

SEPTEMBER

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

31

6

9:00AM - 6 vs 3 (F1)
10:30-1vs 7 (F1)

12noon - 4 vs 8 (F1)
1:30PM - 5 vs 2 (F1)

10

11

12

13

9:00AM -5 vs 3 (F1)
10:30AM - 6 vs 4 (F1)
12noon - 1 vs 8 (F1)
1:30PM -2 vs 7 (F1)

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

9:00AM - 2 vs 8 (F1)
10:30AM -4 vs 3 (F1)
12noon - 6 vs 1 (F1)
1:30PM -5 vs 7 (F1)

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

9:00AM -4 vs 2 (F1)
10:30AM -3 vs 7 (F1)
12noon - 6 vs 8 (F1)
1:30PM -1 vs 5 (F1)

28

29

30




3-5 League Game Schedule 2025

1 Van Laugen 4 Myers-McArthur 7 Diosdado
2 Francis 5 Klein 8 Warwick
League Reps - Olivia Warwick (641.812.0498)
3 Velasco 6 Bird Brandon Morton (515.402.1610)
Field 1 (F1) = North/South Field 2 (F2) = West/East Revised: (R) = rescheduled
OCTOBER
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4

9:00AM -7 vs 8
10:30AM -4 vs 1
12noon -5vs 6
1:30PM -2 vs 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 1"
9:00AM -6 vs 7
10:30AM -3 vs 8
12noon -2 vs 1
1:30PM -5 vs 4

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

TOURNAMENTS TOURNAMENTS TBD

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
TOURNAMENTS
AND CHAMPIONSHIP

26 27 28 29 30 31




